Coaches:

e Nicole Kelly, Head Coach
¢ Meredith Friend, Asst Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Irecluwa Abolade
Adaline Davies
Addison Trussell
Sedarri Horton
Claire Hunt

Naomi Willner
Katherine Parmley
Mackenzie Kelder
Emilia Cappers
Devin Hack
Elizabeth Wilson
Elyssa Hollister
Audrey Burke
Samantha Shapiro
Elizabeth Sharples
Evelyn Russell
Micaela Jennings
Lauren Hills
Chiara Gelardi

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Junior Varsity Field Hockey
22021 - 2022

GRADE

12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

POSITION

Attaack
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER
5

11

16

8

19

23

22
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